2019 Tatum Eagle Cross Country Schedule

Date: Day: Meet: Teams: Place:
August 24 Saturday Union Grove THS/TMS | Union Grove
August 30 Friday Mineola THS Mineola
September 7 | Saturday Tyler Lee THS/TMS | UT Tyler
September 14 | Saturday Hallsville THS/TMS | Hallsville
September 19 | Thursday | Quitman THS Quitman
September 27 | Friday Jacksonville THS/TMS | Jacksonville
October 3 Thursday Lindale THS Garden Valley
October 9 Wednesday | District THS/TMS | Daingerfield
October 28 | Monday Regional THS UT Arlington
November 9 | Saturday State THS Round Rock

*THS-Tatum High School **TMS-Tatum Middle School

Head Coach: JB Haggerty

Assistant Coach: Patricia Nelson
Athletic Director: Jason Holman
Girls Coordinator: Leven Barker

Principal: Matthew Quick

Superintendent: Dr. J.P. Richardson




